Point Score Report

Total
Fis /) Detailed Angler Tag&Release Points
Tournament: 2025 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships
Membership Cat Angler Name Date Time  Species Weight Line Tag No Location Boat No Boat Name Points
No Class
Male 258 WIBLIN Luke 21/02/2025 16:50  Marlin-Striped 10 B221289 54 FREEDOM 12500.00
Male 262 CREESE Jason 21/02/2025 15:58  Marlin-Striped 10 B214643 55 ASALT WEAPON 12500.00
Male 261 MORGAN Ryan 21/02/2025 15:48  Marlin-Striped 10 B214642 55 ASALT WEAPON 12500.00
Male 280 GREEN Tyrone 21/02/2025 15:30  Marlin-Black 10 B194325 61 GRAND SLAM 12500.00
Male 145 THREADGATE Bryce 21/02/2025 15:00  Marlin-Striped 10 B070001 32 DOING IT 12500.00
Male 83 TULL Nick 21/02/2025 14:49 Marlin-Black 10 B178878 18 REEL DEAL 12500.00
Male 293 DAVIS Craig 21/02/2025 14:45  Marlin-Black 10 B190819 66 PRO-FISH-ENT 12500.00
Male 396 WILLIAMS Dayne 21/02/2025 14:21 Marlin-Black 10 B063082 11 BACK IN BLACK 12500.00
Male 269 HALLAM Josh 21/02/2025 14:06 Marlin-Black 10 B214627 57 KILL TANK 12500.00
Male 219 HUON James 21/02/2025 14:04  Marlin-Black 10 B209713 47 KALASTAA 12500.00
Male 112 BAILEY Mitchell 21/02/2025 12:50  Marlin-Black 10 B195091 24 MOVIN' ON 12500.00
Male 218 JAMES Lachlan 21/02/2025 12:42  Marlin-Striped 10 B209712 47 KALASTAA 12500.00
Male 261 MORGAN Ryan 21/02/2025 12:05  Marlin-Black 10 B194336 55 ASALT WEAPON 12500.00
Male 280 GREEN Tyrone 21/02/2025 12:04  Marlin-Black 10 B194317 61 GRAND SLAM 12500.00
Male 255 WESTON Andrew 21/02/2025 12:01  Marlin-Black 10 B221288 54 FREEDOM 12500.00
Male 189 MARSH Nicolas 21/02/2025 11:55  Marlin-Striped 10 B201212 41 WAWA 12500.00
Male 277 GILMOUR Todd 21/02/2025 11:50  Marlin-Striped 10 B194210 60 COMOCEAN 12500.00
Male 189 MARSH Nicolas 21/02/2025 11:29 Marlin-Black 10 B201214 41 WAWA 12500.00
Male 185 DOBSON Micheal 21/02/2025 11:25  Marlin-Black 10 B207597 40 CASEY 12500.00
Male 287 CORBINO lIsaac 21/02/2025 11:15  Marlin-Black 10 B194346 64 SALTY DOG 12500.00
Male 280 GREEN Tyrone 21/02/2025 10:50  Marlin-Black 10 B194316 61 GRAND SLAM 12500.00
Male 257 BELL Darren 21/02/2025 10:45  Marlin-Striped 10 B221287 54 FREEDOM 12500.00
Male 30 PITCHFORK Stephen 21/02/2025 10:35  Marlin-Black 10 B206499 5 KATANA 12500.00
Male 205 FARRUGIA Liam 21/02/2025 10:04  Marlin-Black 10 B195416 44 X-FACTOR 12500.00
Male 189 MARSH Nicolas 21/02/2025 09:54  Marlin-Black 10 B210293 41 WAWA 12500.00
Male 78 BATTISHALL Steve 21/02/2025 09:45  Marlin-Black 10 B209162 17 WITCHDOCTOR 12500.00
Male 264 HALL Jeff 21/02/2025 09:45  Marlin-Striped 10 B219681 56 CHASIN - TAIL 12500.00
Male 285 HULME Wade 21/02/2025 09:45  Marlin-Black 10 B219881 64 SALTY DOG 12500.00
Female 38 HERBERT Cassie 21/02/2025 09:28  Marlin-Striped 10 B159553 6 GLAUCUS 12500.00
Male 205 FARRUGIA Liam 21/02/2025 09:25  Marlin-Black 10 B195409 44 X-FACTOR 12500.00

Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 55A Shoal Bay Road Shoal Bay NSW 2315

Printed Friday, 21 February 2025 9:02 PM - Page 1 of 3



Point Score Report

Total
Fis /) Detailed Angler Tag&Release Points
Tournament: 2025 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships
Male 211 WILLIAMS Stuart 21/02/2025 09:00 Marlin-Striped 10 B207276 46 MURRIFIN 12500.00
Male 391 KACZOROWSKI Ryan 21/02/2025 08:59 Marlin-Black 10 B182667 86 DA MISTRESS 12500.00
Male 154 PATEMAN Rhys 21/02/2025 08:50 Marlin-Striped 10 B202308 35 SHORT FUSE 12500.00
Male 58 DYHON Kayden 21/02/2025 08:28  Marlin-Striped 10 B183599 12 WILD THING 12500.00
Male 189 MARSH Nicolas 21/02/2025 08:27 Marlin-Striped 10 B210292 41 WAWA 12500.00
Male 57 PHILLIPS Mark 21/02/2025 08:22 Marlin-Striped 10 B183600 12 WILD THING 12500.00
Male 213 MIEGEL Daniel 21/02/2025 15:50  Marlin-Black 15 B207268 46 MURRIFIN 11500.00
Male 213 MIEGEL Daniel 21/02/2025 15:15  Marlin-Black 15 B207267 46 MURRIFIN 11500.00
Male 155 TWOMEY Lewis 21/02/2025 15:00  Marlin-Black 15 B202301 35 SHORT FUSE 11500.00
Male 116 MCKAY Ted 21/02/2025 14:40  Marlin-Black 15 B207019 25 WAVE DANCER 11500.00
Female 207 BONNICI Hayley 21/02/2025 14:35  Marlin-Black 15 B207487 45 ZORRO 11500.00
Male 196 DODD Luke 21/02/2025 14:30  Marlin-Blue 15 B055566 42 TANACIOUS 11500.00
Male 144 BRAZEL Jared 21/02/2025 14:20  Marlin-Striped 15 B070009 32 DOING IT 11500.00
Female 207 BONNICI Hayley 21/02/2025 14:00  Marlin-Black 15 B207486 45 ZORRO 11500.00
Male 328 PRIDDLE Jon 21/02/2025 13:26 Marlin-Blue 15 B198768 73 SHORETHING 11500.00
Male 182 AYAD Jerome 21/02/2025 13:10  Marlin-Striped 15 B210354 39 SMARTBILL 11500.00
Male 144 BRAZEL Jared 21/02/2025 12:30  Marlin-Striped 15 B070008 32 DOING IT 11500.00
Male 62 DART Ben 21/02/2025 12:30  Marlin-Striped 15 B159600 13 EL NINO 11500.00
Male 228 BARTLETT Shane 21/02/2025 12:25  Marlin-Striped 15 B184094 48 PRIME TIME 11500.00
Male 214 MAHER Ben 21/02/2025 12:00  Marlin-Striped 15 B207266 46 MURRIFIN 11500.00
Male 323 HUTTON Sam 21/02/2025 12:00  Marlin-Black 15 B198770 73 SHORETHING 11500.00
Male 134 REED Darren 21/02/2025 11:48 Marlin-Black 15 B195282 29 MAJESTIC HUNT 11500.00
Male 134 REED Darren 21/02/2025 11:00  Marlin-Black 15 B195281 29 MAJESTIC HUNT 11500.00
Male 299 JEDINAK Joseph 21/02/2025 11:00  Marlin-Striped 15 B083559 67 NOT A WORD 11500.00
Male 334 DAVIS Oska 21/02/2025 10:45  Marlin-Blue 15 B171536 75 MR PIG 11500.00
Junior 163 MILLAURO Jayden 21/02/2025 10:40  Marlin-Blue 15 B183316 36 TANTRUM 11500.00
Female 385 LAMOND Mandy 21/02/2025 10:35  Marlin-Striped 15 B197805 85 RARE BREED 11500.00
Male 277 GILMOUR Todd 21/02/2025 09:50  Marlin-Striped 15 B194209 60 COMOCEAN 11500.00
Male 182 AYAD Jerome 21/02/2025 09:40  Marlin-Striped 15 B210353 39 SMARTBILL 11500.00
Male 328 PRIDDLE Jon 21/02/2025 09:30  Marlin-Striped 15 B198776 73 SHORETHING 11500.00
Male 304 ROGERS Casey 21/02/2025 09:15  Marlin-Striped 15 B083571 68 TRIPLE B 11500.00
Female 160 SIMS Lily 21/02/2025 09:12  Marlin-Blue 15 B183256 36 TANTRUM 11500.00

Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 55A Shoal Bay Road Shoal Bay NSW 2315 Printed Friday, 21 February 2025 9:02 PM - Page 2 of 3



Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Junior
Small Fry
Small Fry
Male
Male
Male
Junior
Junior
Male
Male
Junior
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

182
230
347
174
346
67

262
147
364

321
16
16
23
102
24
94
94
102
185
94
30
193
196
364
364
207
182
364

AYAD Jerome
BABER Nick
WELLS Jackson
VARDAS Peter
PAYN Dan
LANE Jye
CREESE Jason
TUBMAN Jamie
RANKIN Jeffrey

TOLLEY Aidan
HARKNESS Zane
HARKNESS Zane
MOWBRAY Stephen
FOWLER Michael
MCDONALD Mitch
HOUSTON Taize
HOUSTON Taize
FOWLER Michael
DOBSON Micheal
HOUSTON Taize
PITCHFORK Stephen
PURKIS Jack
DODD Luke
RANKIN Jeffrey
RANKIN Jeffrey
BONNICI Hayley
AYAD Jerome
RANKIN Jeffrey

21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025

21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025

Detailed Angler Tag&Release Points

Point Score Report

Tournament: 2025 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

07:45
15:30
14:20
12:00
09:10
09:04
15:30
15:30
10:35

13:35
13:08
12:50
12:05
10:58
10:55
10:48
10:40
10:32
10:30
09:50
09:05
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:30
13:10
09:15
07:55

Marlin-Striped
Marlin-Striped
Marlin-Blue
Marlin-Striped
Marlin-Blue
Marlin-Blue
Shark-Whaler
Shark-Tiger

Shark-Hammer
Head

Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi

15
24
37
37
37
37
10
15
15

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

B209780
B207299
B178057
B128086
B178056
B158765
S§252172
S257190
S250444

A645951
A603253
A603252
A575328
A456873
A575327
A665097
A665098
A456872
A516744
A665100
A583850
A449812
A449813
A603323
A603325
A630926
A644643
A623918

39
49
7
38
7
14
55
33
81

72

22

20
20
22
40
20

42
42
81
81
45
39
81

SMARTBILL
BLACKRAT
RABBIT
LOCKOUT
RABBIT
SELFISH

ASALT WEAPON

PHOENIX
ROCKET

BAIT BALLIN
SIDE EFFECT
SIDE EFFECT
BORN FREE
BUSHWACKER
BORN FREE
CURLY 3
CURLY 3
BUSHWACKER
CASEY

CURLY 3
KATANA
TANACIOUS
TANACIOUS
ROCKET
ROCKET
ZORRO
SMARTBILL
ROCKET

11500.00
10000.00
8500.00
8500.00
8500.00
8500.00
2500.00
2300.00
2300.00

31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00

Total: 812175.00

Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 55A Shoal Bay Road Shoal Bay NSW 2315

Printed Friday, 21 February 2025 9:02 PM - Page 3 of 3



