



Point Score Report

Detailed Angler Tag&Release Points
Tournament: 2025 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

Membership Cat	Angler No	Name	Date	Time	Species	Weight	Line Class	Tag No	Location	Boat No	Boat Name	Points
Male	258	WIBLIN Luke	21/02/2025	16:50	Marlin-Striped		10	B221289		54	FREEDOM	12500.00
Male	262	CREESE Jason	21/02/2025	15:58	Marlin-Striped		10	B214643		55	ASALT WEAPON	12500.00
Male	261	MORGAN Ryan	21/02/2025	15:48	Marlin-Striped		10	B214642		55	ASALT WEAPON	12500.00
Male	280	GREEN Tyrone	21/02/2025	15:30	Marlin-Black		10	B194325		61	GRAND SLAM	12500.00
Male	145	THREADGATE Bryce	21/02/2025	15:00	Marlin-Striped		10	B070001		32	DOING IT	12500.00
Male	83	TULL Nick	21/02/2025	14:49	Marlin-Black		10	B178878		18	REEL DEAL	12500.00
Male	293	DAVIS Craig	21/02/2025	14:45	Marlin-Black		10	B190819		66	PRO-FISH-ENT	12500.00
Male	396	WILLIAMS Dayne	21/02/2025	14:21	Marlin-Black		10	B063082		11	BACK IN BLACK	12500.00
Male	269	HALLAM Josh	21/02/2025	14:06	Marlin-Black		10	B214627		57	KILL TANK	12500.00
Male	219	HUON James	21/02/2025	14:04	Marlin-Black		10	B209713		47	KALASTAA	12500.00
Male	112	BAILEY Mitchell	21/02/2025	12:50	Marlin-Black		10	B195091		24	MOVIN' ON	12500.00
Male	218	JAMES Lachlan	21/02/2025	12:42	Marlin-Striped		10	B209712		47	KALASTAA	12500.00
Male	261	MORGAN Ryan	21/02/2025	12:05	Marlin-Black		10	B194336		55	ASALT WEAPON	12500.00
Male	280	GREEN Tyrone	21/02/2025	12:04	Marlin-Black		10	B194317		61	GRAND SLAM	12500.00
Male	255	WESTON Andrew	21/02/2025	12:01	Marlin-Black		10	B221288		54	FREEDOM	12500.00
Male	189	MARSH Nicolas	21/02/2025	11:55	Marlin-Striped		10	B201212		41	WAWA	12500.00
Male	277	GILMOUR Todd	21/02/2025	11:50	Marlin-Striped		10	B194210		60	COMOCEAN	12500.00
Male	189	MARSH Nicolas	21/02/2025	11:29	Marlin-Black		10	B201214		41	WAWA	12500.00
Male	185	DOBSON Micheal	21/02/2025	11:25	Marlin-Black		10	B207597		40	CASEY	12500.00
Male	287	CORBINO Isaac	21/02/2025	11:15	Marlin-Black		10	B194346		64	SALTY DOG	12500.00
Male	280	GREEN Tyrone	21/02/2025	10:50	Marlin-Black		10	B194316		61	GRAND SLAM	12500.00
Male	257	BELL Darren	21/02/2025	10:45	Marlin-Striped		10	B221287		54	FREEDOM	12500.00
Male	30	PITCHFORK Stephen	21/02/2025	10:35	Marlin-Black		10	B206499		5	KATANA	12500.00
Male	205	FARRUGIA Liam	21/02/2025	10:04	Marlin-Black		10	B195416		44	X-FACTOR	12500.00
Male	189	MARSH Nicolas	21/02/2025	09:54	Marlin-Black		10	B210293		41	WAWA	12500.00
Male	78	BATTISHALL Steve	21/02/2025	09:45	Marlin-Black		10	B209162		17	WITCHDOCTOR	12500.00
Male	264	HALL Jeff	21/02/2025	09:45	Marlin-Striped		10	B219681		56	CHASIN - TAIL	12500.00
Male	285	HULME Wade	21/02/2025	09:45	Marlin-Black		10	B219881		64	SALTY DOG	12500.00
Female	38	HERBERT Cassie	21/02/2025	09:28	Marlin-Striped		10	B159553		6	GLAUCUS	12500.00
Male	205	FARRUGIA Liam	21/02/2025	09:25	Marlin-Black		10	B195409		44	X-FACTOR	12500.00



Point Score Report

Detailed Angler Tag&Release Points Tournament: 2025 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

Male	211	WILLIAMS Stuart	21/02/2025	09:00	Marlin-Striped	10	B207276	46	MURRIFIN	12500.00
Male	391	KACZOROWSKI Ryan	21/02/2025	08:59	Marlin-Black	10	B182667	86	DA MISTRESS	12500.00
Male	154	PATEMAN Rhys	21/02/2025	08:50	Marlin-Striped	10	B202308	35	SHORT FUSE	12500.00
Male	58	DYHON Kayden	21/02/2025	08:28	Marlin-Striped	10	B183599	12	WILD THING	12500.00
Male	189	MARSH Nicolas	21/02/2025	08:27	Marlin-Striped	10	B210292	41	WAWA	12500.00
Male	57	PHILLIPS Mark	21/02/2025	08:22	Marlin-Striped	10	B183600	12	WILD THING	12500.00
Male	213	MIEGEL Daniel	21/02/2025	15:50	Marlin-Black	15	B207268	46	MURRIFIN	11500.00
Male	213	MIEGEL Daniel	21/02/2025	15:15	Marlin-Black	15	B207267	46	MURRIFIN	11500.00
Male	155	TWOMEY Lewis	21/02/2025	15:00	Marlin-Black	15	B202301	35	SHORT FUSE	11500.00
Male	116	MCKAY Ted	21/02/2025	14:40	Marlin-Black	15	B207019	25	WAVE DANCER	11500.00
Female	207	BONNICI Hayley	21/02/2025	14:35	Marlin-Black	15	B207487	45	ZORRO	11500.00
Male	196	DODD Luke	21/02/2025	14:30	Marlin-Blue	15	B055566	42	TANACIOUS	11500.00
Male	144	BRAZEL Jared	21/02/2025	14:20	Marlin-Striped	15	B070009	32	DOING IT	11500.00
Female	207	BONNICI Hayley	21/02/2025	14:00	Marlin-Black	15	B207486	45	ZORRO	11500.00
Male	328	PRIDDLE Jon	21/02/2025	13:26	Marlin-Blue	15	B198768	73	SHORETHING	11500.00
Male	182	AYAD Jerome	21/02/2025	13:10	Marlin-Striped	15	B210354	39	SMARTBILL	11500.00
Male	144	BRAZEL Jared	21/02/2025	12:30	Marlin-Striped	15	B070008	32	DOING IT	11500.00
Male	62	DART Ben	21/02/2025	12:30	Marlin-Striped	15	B159600	13	EL NINO	11500.00
Male	228	BARTLETT Shane	21/02/2025	12:25	Marlin-Striped	15	B184094	48	PRIME TIME	11500.00
Male	214	MAHER Ben	21/02/2025	12:00	Marlin-Striped	15	B207266	46	MURRIFIN	11500.00
Male	323	HUTTON Sam	21/02/2025	12:00	Marlin-Black	15	B198770	73	SHORETHING	11500.00
Male	134	REED Darren	21/02/2025	11:48	Marlin-Black	15	B195282	29	MAJESTIC HUNT	11500.00
Male	134	REED Darren	21/02/2025	11:00	Marlin-Black	15	B195281	29	MAJESTIC HUNT	11500.00
Male	299	JEDINAK Joseph	21/02/2025	11:00	Marlin-Striped	15	B083559	67	NOT A WORD	11500.00
Male	334	DAVIS Oska	21/02/2025	10:45	Marlin-Blue	15	B171536	75	MR PIG	11500.00
Junior	163	MILLAURO Jayden	21/02/2025	10:40	Marlin-Blue	15	B183316	36	TANTRUM	11500.00
Female	385	LAMOND Mandy	21/02/2025	10:35	Marlin-Striped	15	B197805	85	RARE BREED	11500.00
Male	277	GILMOUR Todd	21/02/2025	09:50	Marlin-Striped	15	B194209	60	COMOCEAN	11500.00
Male	182	AYAD Jerome	21/02/2025	09:40	Marlin-Striped	15	B210353	39	SMARTBILL	11500.00
Male	328	PRIDDLE Jon	21/02/2025	09:30	Marlin-Striped	15	B198776	73	SHORETHING	11500.00
Male	304	ROGERS Casey	21/02/2025	09:15	Marlin-Striped	15	B083571	68	TRIPLE B	11500.00
Female	160	SIMS Lily	21/02/2025	09:12	Marlin-Blue	15	B183256	36	TANTRUM	11500.00



Point Score Report

Detailed Angler Tag&Release Points Tournament: 2025 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

Male	182	AYAD Jerome	21/02/2025	07:45	Marlin-Striped	15	B209780	39	SMARTBILL	11500.00
Male	230	BABER Nick	21/02/2025	15:30	Marlin-Striped	24	B207299	49	BLACKRAT	10000.00
Male	347	WELLS Jackson	21/02/2025	14:20	Marlin-Blue	37	B178057	77	RABBIT	8500.00
Male	174	VARDAS Peter	21/02/2025	12:00	Marlin-Striped	37	B128086	38	LOCKOUT	8500.00
Male	346	PAYN Dan	21/02/2025	09:10	Marlin-Blue	37	B178056	77	RABBIT	8500.00
Male	67	LANE Jye	21/02/2025	09:04	Marlin-Blue	37	B158765	14	SELFISH	8500.00
Male	262	CREESE Jason	21/02/2025	15:30	Shark-Whaler	10	S252172	55	ASALT WEAPON	2500.00
Male	147	TUBMAN Jamie	21/02/2025	15:30	Shark-Tiger	15	S257190	33	PHOENIX	2300.00
Male	364	RANKIN Jeffrey	21/02/2025	10:35	Shark-Hammer Head	15	S250444	81	ROCKET	2300.00
Junior	321	TOLLEY Aidan	21/02/2025	13:35	Mahi Mahi	10	A645951	72	BAIT BALLIN	31.00
Small Fry	16	HARKNESS Zane	21/02/2025	13:08	Mahi Mahi	10	A603253	3	SIDE EFFECT	31.00
Small Fry	16	HARKNESS Zane	21/02/2025	12:50	Mahi Mahi	10	A603252	3	SIDE EFFECT	31.00
Male	23	MOWBRAY Stephen	21/02/2025	12:05	Mahi Mahi	10	A575328	4	BORN FREE	31.00
Male	102	FOWLER Michael	21/02/2025	10:58	Mahi Mahi	10	A456873	22	BUSHWACKER	31.00
Male	24	MCDONALD Mitch	21/02/2025	10:55	Mahi Mahi	10	A575327	4	BORN FREE	31.00
Junior	94	HOUSTON Taize	21/02/2025	10:48	Mahi Mahi	4	A665097	20	CURLY 3	31.00
Junior	94	HOUSTON Taize	21/02/2025	10:40	Mahi Mahi	4	A665098	20	CURLY 3	31.00
Male	102	FOWLER Michael	21/02/2025	10:32	Mahi Mahi	10	A456872	22	BUSHWACKER	31.00
Male	185	DOBSON Micheal	21/02/2025	10:30	Mahi Mahi	10	A516744	40	CASEY	31.00
Junior	94	HOUSTON Taize	21/02/2025	09:50	Mahi Mahi	4	A665100	20	CURLY 3	31.00
Male	30	PITCHFORK Stephen	21/02/2025	09:05	Mahi Mahi	10	A583850	5	KATANA	31.00
Male	193	PURKIS Jack	21/02/2025	13:45	Mahi Mahi	15	A449812	42	TANACIOUS	29.00
Male	196	DODD Luke	21/02/2025	13:45	Mahi Mahi	15	A449813	42	TANACIOUS	29.00
Male	364	RANKIN Jeffrey	21/02/2025	13:45	Mahi Mahi	15	A603323	81	ROCKET	29.00
Male	364	RANKIN Jeffrey	21/02/2025	13:30	Mahi Mahi	15	A603325	81	ROCKET	29.00
Female	207	BONNICI Hayley	21/02/2025	13:10	Mahi Mahi	15	A630926	45	ZORRO	29.00
Male	182	AYAD Jerome	21/02/2025	09:15	Mahi Mahi	15	A644643	39	SMARTBILL	29.00
Male	364	RANKIN Jeffrey	21/02/2025	07:55	Mahi Mahi	15	A623918	81	ROCKET	29.00

Total: 812175.00